
8º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

8ºA

PROMEDIONOMBRE

98.9SAMANTHA SOLANO TORRES

8 º A BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

GABRIEL HERNANDEZ BENITEZ 95.9

NOMBRE

CESAR ITAMAR LUJAN CANTU

8º A BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

8º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

RODRIGO ULLOA TORRES

DENISSE CASTELAN JIMENEZ

CESAR ITAMAR LUJAN CANTU

98.5

98.3

98



8º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

MARIANA MENDEZ HERRERA

ANA VICTORIA MARTINEZ IBARRA

ANA MARIEL ARTEAGA GONZALEZ

98.6

97.6

97.1

8 º B BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

CAROLINA ESCAMILLA HUMPHREY

MARCOS ADRIEL TORRES GUERRA

CESAR PATRICIO GARZA RODRIGUEZ

DANNA XIMENA VALDEZ ALMAGUER

ANNA MARIAMNE SALAS LOPEZ

JESSICA FLORES ORTIZ

96.3

96.2

95.9

95.7

95.4

95.1

NOMBRE

SERGIO GOMEZ GUERRERO 

8º B BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



8º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

DULCE VIOLETA MACIAS ESPINOSA 95.9

NOMBRE

DULCE VIOLETA MACIAS ESPINOSA 

8º C BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



8º D BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

RENATA RAMIREZ FLORES

DANNA MARCELA GARZA PEREZ

ISABELA ANAHI VELAZQUEZ SALINAS

98.4

98.1

97.3

NOMBRE

8 º D BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIO

MARIANA BERENICE JIMENEZ PADILLA

REGINA MIRANDA NAVA GONZALEZ

GABRIELA RUBI GONZALEZ MONTEMAYOR

AARON SOTO CASTELLANOS

VALERIA IVETTE GONZALEZ SANTOS

97.2

97.1

97

96.2

95.5

NOMBREALAN DANIEL DE LEON GARZA

8º D BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD


